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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jaylee  Dow ns5004
Best

9.050 9.325 9.4759.625 37.475
10 2T 1 4T 1 

1 

Kie rra  Hernandez5007
A ll Stars

9.350 9.250 9.5009.050 37.150
1 4T 6 1T 2 

2 

S ydney Chan5005
A ll Stars

9.275 8.875 9.5009.425 37.075
4 7 4 1T 3T

3T

S erene  Echegaray5006
A ll Stars

9.150 9.250 9.4009.275 37.075
6T 4T 5 7 3T

3T

Juliana  Holt5001
RCG

9.200 9.325 9.4758.775 36.775
5 2T 10 4T 5 

5 

Pres ley F le tche r5014
AA  Gym

9.300 8.325 9.2009.450 36.275
2T 12 2T 13 6 

6 

Ryan Doggett5016
Capita l Round Rock

9.150 9.000 9.2508.450 35.850
6T 6 12 10T 7 

7 

Is la  Hue tt5012
F lipnastics

9.150 8.700 8.8008.925 35.575
6T 9 9 15 8 

8 

Ela ine167 Lopez5013
Liberty

9.075 8.000 9.2508.950 35.275
9 14 7T 10T 9 

9 

S a ra  W igna ll5015
AA  Gym

9.300 8.600 9.5007.850 35.250
2T 10 16 1T 10 

10 

Yunsoo Ryou5008
Katy  Kips02

8.950 8.550 9.2508.475 35.225
13 11 11 10T 11 

11 

Gise lle  Rojas5009
Cypress

8.475 8.850 8.1009.450 34.875
17 8 2T 17 12 

12 

Na ta lia  Ram os-C intron5003
Aog

8.625 8.300 8.8508.950 34.725
16 13 7T 14 13 

13 

A lyssa  Hill5002
Aog

9.000 7.550 9.3258.300 34.175
11T 15 14T 8T 14 

14 

Gianna  T orregrossa5011
Discover

8.800 7.425 9.4508.325 34.000
14 16 13 6 15 

15 

Cor i Blocke r5018
Showcase Gym

9.000 7.300 9.3257.825 33.450
11T 17 17 8T 16 

16 

Kr is ten S hie lds5019
Showcase Gym

8.725 7.000 8.7758.300 32.800
15 18 14T 16 17 

17 

S aw yer Lee5010
W in Kids

0.000 9.450 0.0007.450 16.900
18 1 18 18 18 

18 
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